8 6, 12, 24 Volts Units 3
Lux-Ray™ Series Pantent Pending
A combination of Style & Performance
The Lux-Ray™ Series combines the photometrical
performance to a visually appealing design.
An efficient reflector combined with two Xenon lamps deliver
an incredible center-to-center spacing.
The die-cast aluminum housing is offered in a wide range of

Dimensions are approximate and subject to change. Unit supplied with bar hanger kit package.
ISO Curve
How To Order (example)
LUXL
Series
LUXL = 6V - 12W, lead calcium (+20°C to +30°C) std charger
LUXN* = 6V - 12W, NiMH (-20°C to +40°C) Comes with ADNA
LUXN2* = 6V - 20W, NiMH (+20°C to +30°C) Comes with ADNA
*ADNA: Advanced Diagnostic, non audible, will self test the unit for
30 seconds every 30 days. 30 minutes every 60 days and
90 minutes annually.
Color
OW = off white
B = black
BZ = dark bronze
PG = Platinum gray
Other colors available
at a premium.
Consult the factory.
ZU
Lamp Wattage*
ZU = 6V-6W
ZV** = 6V 10W
*Xenon wedge base T3-1/4
** only available in LUXN2
version.
-D1
Options
-D1= 5 min time delay
-D2= 10 min time delay
-D3= 15 min time delay
time-delay available
only with ADNA
6.6” 2.9”
9.5”
Front View Side View
Note: Photometric results shown are based on a simulation
using the AGI32 software with a 1 foot-candle average and 0.1
foot-candle minimum with a 40:1 maximum ratio. Lightalarms
assumes no responsibility for local requirements or specific
project variable. This is a guideline to be used as a design aid,
not guarantee of any code compliance.
Lamp
Type
Mounting
height
Center-to-center
A=3’ A=6’
2 X 6W
7.5’ B=28’ B=19’
8.5’ B=25’ B=18’
2 X 10W
7.5’ B=30’ B=28’
8.5’ B=34’ B=30’